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TC Iserlohn 
Rochusclub 
Kölner THC Stadion Rot-We 2
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 
Gladbacher HTC 2
Bielefelder TTC 

WTV-0
TVN-3
TVM-2
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVN-1
WTV-0

VerNr

001  Herren
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Ratinger TC GW 
THC Münster 
Moers 08 
Barmer TC 
TuS 59 Hamm 
Kölner KHT Schwarz-Weiss 
SC Hörstel 
Gladbacher HTC 

TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-1
TVN-4
WTV-0
TVM-2
WTV-0
TVN-1

VerNr

005  Herren 55
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TG Gahmen 
BW Krefeld 
TC Lese Grün-Weiss Köln 
TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 

WTV-0
TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-1
TVM-2
WTV-0

VerNr

009  Herren 75
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TC Bredeney 
TC Eintracht Dortmund 
Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
Eschweiler TC Blau-Gelb 
Ratinger TC GW 
Bonner THV 
Moers 08 
TC GW Freudenberg 

TVN-5
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVM-1
TVN-3
TVM-3
TVN-1
WTV-0

VerNr

013  Damen 40
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
Kölner THC Stadion Rot-We 
TC 80 Gummersbach 
BW 1919 Elberfeld 
TC Grün-Weiß Aachen 
TC Bredeney 2

TVM-2
TVM-2
TVM-4
TVN-4
TVM-1
TVN-5

VerNr

002  Herren 30
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
Rochusclub 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Bonner THV 
TC Lese Grün-Weiss Köln 
Baesweiler TC 
TC GW Hiddesen 
SC RW Remscheid 

TVM-4
TVN-3
TVN-3
TVM-3
TVM-2
TVM-1
WTV-0
TVN-4

VerNr

006  Herren 60
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Ruderverein Rauxel 
TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 
GW Moyland 
TC Weiden 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Rheydter TV SW 

WTV-0
WTV-0
TVN-1
TVM-2
TVN-3
TVN-1

VerNr

010  Herren 80
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

GW Oberkassel 
Marienburger SC 
BW Krefeld 
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 
Kahlenberger HTC 
TC Rot-Weiss Bad Honnef 
TC Bredeney 

TVN-3
TVM-2
TVN-1
WTV-0
TVN-2
TVM-4
TVN-5

VerNr

014  Damen 50
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Ratinger TC GW 
THC Brühl 
Sport Club  Uckerath 1922 
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 
TC Waldhof 
BW 1919 Elberfeld 

TVN-3
TVM-3
TVM-4
TVM-2
TVN-5
TVN-4

VerNr

003  Herren 40
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TC Raadt 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
TC Schwarz-Gelb Hagen 
TC St. Mauritz 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TC Unna 02 GW 
TuS 84/10 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 2

TVN-2
TVM-4
WTV-0
WTV-0
TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-5
TVM-4

VerNr

007  Herren 65
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Gladbacher HTC 
TC Grün-Weiß Aachen 
TC Bredeney 2
TC Deuten 
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 
Bonner THV 
Rochusclub 
TC Herford 

TVN-1
TVM-1
TVN-5
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVM-3
TVN-3
WTV-0

VerNr

011  Damen
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

ETUF Essen 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
TC Grün-Gold Bensberg 
TC Marsberg 
Rodenkirchener TC 
TC Blau-Weiß Bonn-Beuel 

TVN-5
TVN-3
TVM-2
TVM-4
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVM-3

VerNr

015  Damen 60
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Gladbacher HTC 
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Meiderich 03 
TC Grün-Weiß Lippstadt 
TC Blau-Gelb Bonn-Beuel 
Bielefelder TTC 
TC Bredeney 

TVN-1
TVM-1
TVN-3
TVN-2
WTV-0
TVM-3
WTV-0
TVN-5

VerNr

004  Herren 50
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TC SW Mechernich 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
TC Babcock 
Marienburger SC 
TC St. Mauritz 
Rumeln-Kaldenhausen 

WTV-0
TVN-3
TVM-3
TVM-4
TVN-2
TVM-2
WTV-0
TVN-1

VerNr

008  Herren 70
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TC Rheinstadion 
TC Kaiserswerth 
TC Kamen-Methler 
TV Blau-Weiß Stadtlohn 
TC RW Düsseldorf 
Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
Treudeutsch Lank 
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 

TVN-3
TVN-3
WTV-0
WTV-0
TVN-3
TVM-2
TVN-1
WTV-0

VerNr

012  Damen 30
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Bonner THV 
DSC Preußen 
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 
TC Grün-Weiß Silschede 
TC Rheinstadion 
GWR Büderich 

TVM-3
TVN-2
TVM-2
WTV-0
TVN-3
TVN-3

VerNr

016  Damen 65
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.


